
0445010283Robert Bosch

Special tools needed? No

Programming No

Unlocking No

Adaption values reset No

Bleed No

adjustment at mounting_1 No

Mounting fuelpump flange

Pump pulley/sprocket

Engine mount

High Pressure pipe nuts

Tightening torques

Product specific information

Assembly instructions

Product info sheet

adjustment at mounting_2 ­­

Core charge terms:

­externally intact, 

­no mechanical damage,

­not dismantled,

­no heavy corrosion.

With this tool it's possible to keep the toothbelt mounted. This is not necesserily.

Automatic by prime pump

23 Nm

50 Nm

60 Nm

26 Nm


